

Æ

Cr1.A.No. 1134 OF 2000  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.6307/2002 in CRIMINAL APPEAL No. 1134/2000

P. CHELLAPPAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ROYAPPAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( For issuance of non-bailable warrants and Office Report )

Date : 02/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Triloki Nath Razdan, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R  
.SP2

Issue bailable warrants against the respondents for a  
sum of Rs.5,000/-.

.SP1

(A.S. Bisht)  
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master